Bus

Ferry 3154 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Geneve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac) Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac)
3 stops Monday 17:25
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:25
Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Wednesday 17:25
Bellevue GE (lac)
Thursday 17:25
Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac)
Friday 17:25
Saturday 17:25
Sunday 17:25
Route info

Direction: Geneve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Voltaire h Geneve - i f’!
= | o JBellel Yo
. z /
i ¥ ¥
" A 4
Versoix B i |
Jl'e Grond. 5.u:r,:1_n.§r AFerney i _'
ssel )I’? 1 \‘I\I
, & Chambésy
Y
o Sy
Le.Grand-Saconnex
106
i i
Le Petit-Saconnex’: H (3@@
= -!?
! I.xl;'.'_ o s
T = Cologny
3101
}ff : e e
Ehatelaing T
T s

e N =t / -":j’: :

B 354 BusMaps

e = DpenStreetM_ap contributors


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934

Direction
Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéeve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

Coppet (lac)

Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

Route schedule
Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

19:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934

Direction
Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac) — Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Geneéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac)

Bellevue GE (lac)

Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

Route schedule

Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac) — Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Genéve-Jardin-Anglais (lac)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934

Direction Route schedule

Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéeve-Mt-Blanc (lac) Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac) — Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
3 stops Monday 11:40-16:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:40-16:20
Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Wednesday 11:40-16:20
Bellevue GE (lac)
Thursday 11:40-16:20
Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Friday 11:40-16:35
Saturday 11:40-16:20
Sunday 11:40-16:35
Route info

Direction: Genéve-Mt-Blanc (lac)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

3154 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Geneve

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3154-217744289-3565822934

